Individual Best Times (All Time)

Peter Winter - (803187) - Newmarket & Dist SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
41.89
41.93
42.65
42.99
43.13
43.15
43.91
44.20
44,55
44.77
44.78
45.88

Swims in Date Order

Time
45.88
41.89
42.99
43.91
41.93
42.65
44.78
43.15
44.20
44.77

43.13
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

211
210
200
195
193
193
183
179
175

173

160

WA Pts

160
211
195
183
210
200
172
193
179
173
193

Round

Round

F

Date

17/06/22
09/06/16
09/06/15
05/06/19
21/04/12
13/10/13
25/06/17
20/04/13
25/09/11
01/12/12
29/06/14
18/06/23

Date

18/06/23
17/06/22
05/06/19
25/06/17
09/06/16
09/06/15
29/06/14
13/10/13
20/04/13
01/12/12
21/04/12

Meet

Newmarket & District SC Club Championships
Newmarket Sprint Club Championships
Newmarket & District 2015 Sprint Club Champs
Newmarket & District Sprint Club Championships
NDSC 4th Open Meet

East Region ASA Disability Meet

Newmarket & District Club Championship Sprint
Newmarket & District SC Fifth Open Meet
Bishop's Stortford Autumn Open Meet

ASA East Region Winter Championships
Newmarket & District SC Club Championships

Newmarket & District SC Club Championships 2023

Meet

Newmarket & District SC Club Championships 2023
Newmarket & District SC Club Championships
Newmarket & District Sprint Club Championships
Newmarket & District Club Championship Sprint
Newmarket Sprint Club Championships
Newmarket & District 2015 Sprint Club Champs
Newmarket & District SC Club Championships
East Region ASA Disability Meet

Newmarket & District SC Fifth Open Meet

ASA East Region Winter Championships

NDSC 4th Open Meet

Venue

Newmarket
Newmarket
Newmarket
Newmarket LC
Newmarket
Newmarket
Newmarket
Newmarket
Braintree
Cambridge
Newmarket

Newmarket

Venue

Newmarket
Newmarket
Newmarket LC
Newmarket
Newmarket
Newmarket
Newmarket
Newmarket
Newmarket
Cambridge

Newmarket

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Newmarket

Newmarket
Newmarket

Newmarket

Newmarket
Newmarket
Newmarket

Newmarket

Club Swam Under

Newmarket

Newmarket

Newmarket
Newmarket
Newmarket
Newmarket

Newmarket

Level

Level

2
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
44.55 175 H 25/09/11 Bishop's Stortford Autumn Open Meet Braintree Newmarket 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



