Individual Best Times (All Time)

Peter Winter - (803187) - Newmarket & Dist SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
41.89	211	F	17/06/22	Newmarket & District SC Club Championships	Newmarket		4
41.93	210	F	09/06/16	Newmarket Sprint Club Championships	Newmarket	Newmarket	4
42.65	200	F	09/06/15	Newmarket & District 2015 Sprint Club Champs	Newmarket		4
42.99	195	F	05/06/19	Newmarket & District Sprint Club Championships	Newmarket LC	Newmarket	4
43.13	193	F	21/04/12	NDSC 4th Open Meet	Newmarket	Newmarket	3
43.15	193	F	13/10/13	East Region ASA Disability Meet	Newmarket	Newmarket	3
43.91	183	F	25/06/17	Newmarket & District Club Championship Sprint	Newmarket		4
44.20	179	F	20/04/13	Newmarket & District SC Fifth Open Meet	Newmarket	Newmarket	3
44.55	175	Н	25/09/11	Bishop's Stortford Autumn Open Meet	Braintree	Newmarket	3
44.77	173	Н	01/12/12	ASA East Region Winter Championships	Cambridge	Newmarket	2
44.78	172	F	29/06/14	Newmarket & District SC Club Championships	Newmarket	Newmarket	4
45.88	160	F	18/06/23	Newmarket & District SC Club Championships 2023	Newmarket		4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
45.88	160	F	18/06/23	Newmarket & District SC Club Championships 2023	Newmarket		4
41.89	211	F	17/06/22	Newmarket & District SC Club Championships	Newmarket		4
42.99	195	F	05/06/19	Newmarket & District Sprint Club Championships	Newmarket LC	Newmarket	4
43.91	183	F	25/06/17	Newmarket & District Club Championship Sprint	Newmarket		4
41.93	210	F	09/06/16	Newmarket Sprint Club Championships	Newmarket	Newmarket	4
42.65	200	F	09/06/15	Newmarket & District 2015 Sprint Club Champs	Newmarket		4
44.78	172	F	29/06/14	Newmarket & District SC Club Championships	Newmarket	Newmarket	4
43.15	193	F	13/10/13	East Region ASA Disability Meet	Newmarket	Newmarket	3
44.20	179	F	20/04/13	Newmarket & District SC Fifth Open Meet	Newmarket	Newmarket	3
44.77	173	Н	01/12/12	ASA East Region Winter Championships	Cambridge	Newmarket	2
43.13 pyright 2024	193 4	F	21/04/12	NDSC 4th Open Meet	Newmarket	Newmarket Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEN

Newmarket